Kantonalstich SG 300m

Nachname / Vorname
Gebert Urs
Widmer Urs
Muheim Karl
Scharf Eduard
Hildebrand Stefan
Signer Robert
Carpio Miguel
Kinzle Jakob
Hammerle Charles
Ziegler Norbert
Giger Peter

Koller Philipp
Osmani Jehona

Hildebrand Hans-Rudolf

Saxer Yves
Widmer Timon
Disch Dilan
Messmer Konrad
Débeli Hansruedi
Hildebrand Tamara
Osmani Idriz

Ratti Walter
Schdnenberger Paul
Staheli Markus
Braun Roman
Brunner Lorenz
Fent Loris

Coray Peter
Lumpert Aaron
Scheer Raymond
Thalmann Kurt
Abazovic Daris
Szamreta Bastian
Kappeler Michael
Schoch Roman
Ruinatscha Ruben
Teke Ece

Siwiec Adrian
Mader Damian
Coelho Alexander
Lennartz Laura Joy
Sulejmani Umar
Obrist Martin
Nguyen Hoang-Anh
Hurlimann Tim
Beurer Florian
Ruinatscha Aaron

Jahrgang

1960
1958
1959
1972
1988
1948
1998
1936
1942
1952
1969
2004
2009
1959
2003
2003
2005
1943
1955
2001
1975
1940
1952
1950
1988
1989
2003
1961
2008
1954
1932
2006
2009
1992
1997
2008
2005
2008
2006
2011
2011
2011
1974
2003
2011
2011
2009

Gewehr

Standardgew.

FwW
FW

Standardgew.
Standardgew.

FW

Standardgew.

FW
Karabiner
FW

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Karabiner
FW

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw. 90
Karabiner
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw. 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57-02
Stgw. 57 03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

HD
71
77
77
74
73
72
76
75
75
74
74
74
74
67
73
73
73
72
71
70
71
58
70
69
69
69
69
66
68
61
47
67
66
65
65
64
64
64
62
62
62
62
61
60
57
56
53

1.ND
79

77

77

77

68

68

69

73

67
68
71
71
70

69

68

68
68

2.ND 3.ND 4.ND

75

75

67

70

71
69

69
62

68

77

72

76

76

2023

Hochste
79
77
77
77
77
76
76
75
75
74
74
74
74
73
73
73
73
72
71
71
71
71
71
70
69
69
69
68
68
68
68
67
66
65
65
64
64
64
62
62
62
62
61
60
57
56
53



Altinas Zehra
Widmoser Luna
Cadonau Svenja Jara

2002
2009
2006

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

50

44

50
50
44



